
Transparency Act - Payments in excess of £100 

Jan

Jan 11.2020(b) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Jan Barclaycard Viking Direct

Feb

Feb 11.2020(b) Barclaycard Viking Direct

Feb (blank) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Feb Strange Brothers Flood Alleviation 

Mar

Mar (blank) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Apr

Apr 61.19(b) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Apr Horizon Digital computer set up 

Apr Public Works Loan Board Flood Alleviation Loan 

May

May 61.19(b) Barclaycard Disking International 

May 61.19(s) Came & Company insurance 

May (blank) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Jun

Jun 82.19(b) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Jun Bellstan Ltd road line painting 

Jun SSE Enterprise Ltd replacement street light 

Jul

Jul 82.19(b) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Jul Barclaycard Identity Destruction 

Jul Viking Direct

Jul Horizon Digital meeting to discuss office 365

Aug

Aug 102.19(b) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Aug Barclaycard printing

Aug David Chaffe Data Protection Officer

Sep

Sep 102.19(b) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Oct

Oct 123.19(b) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Oct Bersted Parish Council Training 

Oct Horizon Digital office 365

Oct Public Works Loan Board Flood Alleviation Loan 

Oct Strange Brothers flood alleviation

Oct Flood Alleviation 

Nov

Nov 123.19(b) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Nov Barclaycard Training 

Nov Mrs Duncan Green Connected

Dec

Dec 11.2020(b) Anvil Mobile office telephone 

Dec Barclaycard bitdefender 

Grand Total



Fourth Quarter

Sum of Payment

9.9

54.02

52.16

9.66

3600

9.38

8.34

66

284.24

14.99

330

8.79

9.05

570

596.02

8.34

12

110.27

66

8.95

5.76

150

8.52

8.34

15

673.2

284.24

3540

3000

8.89

130.08

200

8.86

122.48

13983.48


